
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 

 

V2 
1 

 

V4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

90 
41 

180 
62 

71 

3 
12 
95 
35 

8 
18 

610 
241 

33 
114 

Name 

Lorenzo RENAUDO  
Lorenzo VOCH 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Davide ECCHELI 

Valter BARTOLINI 

Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Emanuele LO BARTOLO 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Paolo CRISTINI 
Christian FORTUNATI 
Cristian GIPPONI 
Thomas O GRADY 
Jari REMOTO 
Matteo CROSETTI 

Class 

V2 

V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 
V4 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 

GPM 

Aprilia 
BMW 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda CBR 
Yamaha 
yamaha 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 

Total Tm 

15:02.168 
15:17.567 
15:20.019 
15:25.223 

15:03.725 

15:02.507 
15:04.574 
15:07.888 
15:15.662 
15:16.306 
15:20.386 
15:24.129 
15:25.080 
15:37.218 
15:41.457 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Diff 

15.399 
17.851 
23.055 

2.067 
5.381 

13.155 
13.799 
17.879 
21.622 
22.573 
34.711 

1 Lap 

Gap 

15.399 
2.452 
5.204 

2.067 
3.314 
7.774 
0.644 
4.080 
3.743 
0.951 

12.138 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.339 

Avg. Speed 

121,906 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.429 

Best Speed 

123,632 

Best Lap by 

90 - Lorenzo RENAUDO  

 

Printed: 23/04/2023 16:10:53 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
SOUND OF THUNDER 1000 

Gara 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:50:40 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

23/04/2023 15:20 


